
5 Traux
Mon 4-Apr Alice Smith 6:15-7:30 PM

Wed 6-Apr Alice Smith 6:15-7:30 PM

Wed 13-Apr Alice Smith 6:15-7:30 PM

Fri 15-Apr Alice Smith 6:15-7:30 PM

Mon 18-Apr WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 20-Apr WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 25-Apr WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 27-Apr WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 2-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 4-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 9-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 11-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 16-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 18-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 23-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 25-May WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 30-May XXXXXX

Wed 1-Jun WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Mon 6-Jun WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Wed 8-Jun WJHAS 2 6:00-7:30 PM

Alice Smith Elementary

801 Minnetonka Mills Rd, Hopkins, MN 55343

WJHAS - West Junior High Activity Structure (Courts 1-4)

3830 Baker Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55305

(Located on the West end of Hopkins West Junior High)


